
Year 4 Spellings

Week 3

Over the next few weeks we will be looking at adding the suffix -ly. All 
of the rules are covered on the next couple of slides. The spelling 

words have been split over two weeks.



Adding –ly to make adverbs. 

• If the root word end in ‘y’, change the ‘y’ to an ‘i’ and add ‘ly.
Happy – happily
Easy – easily
Angry - angrily
Lucky – luckily

• If the root word ends in ‘le’, change ‘le’ to ‘ly’.
Gentle - gently
Simple - simply
Horrible – horribly



• If the root word ends with –ic, –ally is added rather than just –ly, except in the 
word publicly.

Basic – basically

Frantic – frantically

Dramatic – dramatically

• Most other endings you just add ‘ly’

suddenly proudly foolishly completely

bravely wildly nervously

Adding –ly to make adverbs. 



Spelling words for this week:

Most other endings you just 
add ‘ly’

suddenly

proudly

foolishly

completely

bravely

wildly

nervously

If the root word ends with –ic, –
ally is added rather than just –ly, 
except in the word publicly.

basically
frantically
dramatically



Choose any of the following two activities to practice 
your spellings. Have a go at more if you want to:

Create your own word
search – challenge
someone in your family
to find them!

Create some silly sentences
but remember to include
your spelling words.


